ELEVATOR
55-20-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
55-20-51-01
ELEVATOR INSTL-INBD/OUTBD SEGMENT

DEC 22/06HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 ..COLLAR   3775 HL79-6
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     V5M902
    SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
     BACC30M6
    OPTIONAL PART:
     HL79-6
     V73197
     HL79-6
     V92215
     66014-6
     V56878
     HL79-6
     V56878
 ..BOLT-   3780 BACB30NW8K
    SIZE DETERMINED ON INSTL.
 ..COLLAR   3785 HL79-8
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     V5M902
    SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
     BACC30M8
    OPTIONAL PART:
     HL79-8
     V73197
     HL79-8
     V92215
     66014-8
     V56878
     HL79-8
     V56878
   -------*-------
 ..SHIM   AR790 BACS40R14B90F
 ..SHIM   AR795 BACS40R14C90F
 ..SHIM   AR800 BACS40R08B33F
 ..SHIM   AR805 BACS40R08C33F
 ..SHIM   AR810 BACS40R10B37F
 ..SHIM   AR815 BACS40R10C37F
 ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE:    900
 DISCHARGER INSTL-STATIC   RF
   23-61-01-01
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
55-20-51-01
55-20-51
FIG. 01
PAGE 34
DEC 22/06HXL
	55-20, ELEVATOR
	55-20-51-01, ELEVATOR INSTL-INBD/OUTBD SEGMENT
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F